
Ａ 1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

７　６ ６　４ ６　１

（２）

６　７ ４　６ １　６

（２）

４　６ ６　４ ６　２

１　６ ６　１ ２　６

Ｂ 1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

６　４ ６　２ ４　６

４　６ ６　２ ７　５

２　６ ２　６ ３　６

６　４ ５　７ ６　３

Ｃ 1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

６　４ ７　６ ６　１

（２）

４　６ ６　２ ６　１

６　７ ２　６ ６　７

（２） （３）

１　６ １　６ ７　６

（３）

Ｄ 1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

６　１ ６　１ ６　３

１　６ ２　６ １　６

１　６ ６　２ ４　６

３　６ ６　１ ６　４
4

2014年度　マスターズ大会
試合の順番　　１－２、３－４、１－３、２－４、１－４、２－３

1

2

3

2

3

4

3

4

1

宇都宮 陽子・桜井 りか

山本 覚子・蔵野 由美

磯奧 詞子・北野 由子

1

2

長安 幹子・岡部 智子

山口 久美子・池田 花

1

2

3

4

本田 晃子・榊 淳子

奥村 仁子・田中 藤美

小島 三佳・吉田 尚子

山本 智子・鈴木 明子

四宮 美紀・大川 裕希子

久保 春美・神山 朋子

玉田 年世・船橋 美好子

齋藤 多真紀・矢木 菜都子

後藤 君代・西澤 みゆき

植野 恵美・今岡 貴子

千田 祐子・末岡 景子

1

4

2

3

３－０

０－３

２－１

１－２

２－１

２－１

０－３

２－１

1

2

4

３－０

２－１

０－３

１－２

1

2

4

3

3

３－０

０－３

１－２

２－１

1

4

3

2



1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

７　６ ２　６ ２　６ １－２

（２）

６　７ ６　７ ０　６ ０－３

（２） （６）

６　２ ７　６ ６　２ ３－０

（６）

６　２ ６　０ ２　６ ２－１

1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

６　７ ６　１ ６　３ ２－１

（７）

７　６ ４　６ ６　２ ２－１

１　６ ６　４ １　６ １－２

３　６ ２　６ ６　１ １－２

1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

７　６ ６　４ ５　７ ２－１

（２）

６　７ ６　２ ２　６ １－２

（２）

４　６ ２　６ ２　６ ０－３

７　５ ６　２ ６　２ ３－０

1 2 3 4 成　績 順　位

３　６ ６　２ ７　５ ２－１

６　３ ５　７ ７　６ ２－１

（５）

２　６ ７　５ ６　４ ２－１

５　７ ６　７ ４　６ ０－３

（５）

3

4

4

1

2

4位

植野 恵美・今岡 貴子

奥村 仁子・田中 藤美

宇都宮 陽子・桜井 りか

久保 春美・神山 朋子

後藤 君代・西澤 みゆき

2

3

4

3位

1

2

3

山本 智子・鈴木 明子

山本 覚子・蔵野 由美

玉田 年世・船橋 美好子

3

4

1

2位

磯奧 詞子・北野 由子

齋藤 多真紀・矢木 菜都子

小島 三佳・吉田 尚子

山口 久美子・池田 花

四宮 美紀・大川 裕希子

千田 祐子・末岡 景子

2014年度　マスターズ大会順位リーグ戦

試合の順番　　１－２、３－４、１－３、２－４、１－４、２－３

1

2

1位

本田 晃子・榊 淳子

長安 幹子・岡部 智子

3

4

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

2

1

4

3

2




